
ffitr
E-TENDER J'd CAIL NOTICE

MSETCL, invitg; online bids (E-Tender) fiom reputed & registered Electricalcontractors onMahatranscowebsitero,il.-rorrowingTenderdetails.

Description
(3)

E-Tender No. & Name of RFx No - 7000033173
E -Tender No. : sE/EHy / o &M/ 1LR/ICWTECFV Ten-3 9(3 d aan)

t24-2s
E-Tender for Work of replacement of existing HPMH Liglrrt by
:'LED Light" at various substations under B}{v (oarvrl 6i."r.,
I^<alwa and supply and erection of 200W LED High frf^tiir.t*.,
for switchyard at various substations under rrrv (oarro circre,
Kalwa

Tender Downloading Dates
& time. Tender Sale period. From Dt: 12.10.2024,00:00 Hrs to Dt.21.10.2024, 09:59 Hrs

Date & Time (Hrs) for
online submission of
Tender Documents.

On or before DT 21.10.2024, up to 09:59 Hrs

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online opening of Tender
Documents.

Dt. 21.10.2024 at t0:00 Hrs (if possible) Technical Bid
Dt. 21.10.2024 at 15:00 Hrs (ifpossible) CommercialBid

Rs. 53,23,792l- (Including all taxes)

Rs.53,237.92l-

Rs. 500/- + cST

For further details visit our Website
Contact Person : The Executive E Adm), T el No. 022-27 601 845 /97 69006245 /75063 79055

,rU"#,
Superintending Engineer
EHV O&M Circle, Kalwa

#


